ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS IT CONTEST 2018

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE: 4198
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY: ABDUL HAKEEM
ROLL NO STUDENT NAME

4198-1T-3-5695
4198-IT-4-5696
4198-IT-5-5697
4198-I1T-6-5698
4198-1T-8-5699

MARIYAM KAZMI
HADIA FATIMA
RIDA ZAHRA
SHAFFAN UL HAQ
ABDULLAH ISMAIL

BLOOMFIELD HALL SCHOOL RPPL

FATHER NAME
IRSHAD HUSSAIN
ANWAR UL HAQ
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
ANWAR UL HAQ
MUHAMMAD ISMAIL

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

3

4
5
6
8

75
75
90
90
90

63

59

70

74

54
TOTAL

84.00%

78.67%

77.78%

82.22%

60.00%
5

Page 10of1



