ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME:	ICATS IT CONTEST 2018
INSTITUTION CODE:	4198
INSTITUTION NAME:	BLOOMFIELD HALL SCHOOL RPPL
CITY:	ABDUL HAKEEM

ROLL NO	STUDENT NAME	FATHER NAME	GRADE	T. MARKS	OBT. MARKS	%AGE
4198-IT-3-5695	MARIYAM KAZMI	IRSHAD HUSSAIN	3	75	63	84.00%
4198-IT-4-5696	HADIA FATIMA	ANWAR UL HAQ	4	75	59	78.67%
4198-IT-5-5697	RIDA ZAHRA	MUHAMMAD ASLAM	5	90	70	77.78%
4198-IT-6-5698	SHAFFAN UL HAQ	ANWAR UL HAQ	6	90	74	82.22%
4198-IT-8-5699	ABDULLAH ISMAIL	MUHAMMAD ISMAIL	8	90	54	60.00%
* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.				TOTAL	5	

* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.